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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 29/01/2026 Remya PANCHIRATHE, MANALITHARA, MANALITHARA, 
MANALITHARA, THALAPILLY, 680589

 

2 29/01/2026 Soji Thomas Kattikkana, Ambalapuram, Peringandoor, Peringandoor, 
Thalappilly, 680581

 

3 29/01/2026 Aparna P S MANAKKUVEETTIL, PUTHURUTHY, PUTHURUTHY, 
PUTHURUTHY P O, TALAPPILLY, 680623

 

4 29/01/2026 Sarath P C  Parappukkara house, Near chittilappilli ground, Thrissur, 
Chittilappilly, Thrissur, 680555

 

5 29/01/2026 Sidharth C K  05/60 A,CHAKKAMADATHIL HOUSE, NEAR CHINA 
BAZAR,MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELAPPAYA, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE P O, THRISSUR, 680596

 

6 29/01/2026 Keerthana Surendran SANKEERTHANAM, PARAPPUR ROAD, 
KAIPARAMBU, KAIPARAMBU, KUNNAMKULAM, 

680546

 

7 29/01/2026 SNEHA K 11/492, MELETHIL HOUSE, KOLAZHY, KOLAZHY, 
KOLAZHY P O, THRISSUR, 680010
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8 29/01/2026 Ramlath AMBALATHUVEETTIL, ENKAKKAD, 
WADAKANCHERY, ENKAKKAD, TALAPPILLY, 

680589

 

9 29/01/2026 Jitty Jose KADASSERY HOUSE, PALM POND, ATHEKKAD, 
KOLAZHY VILLAGE, KOLAZHY P O, THRISSUR, 

680010

 

10 29/01/2026 Sindhu Kuzhikattil House, MINALUR, Minalur, Minalur, 
Talappilly, 680581

 

11 29/01/2026 Premakumar PULIYANGATTIL HOUSE, Minalur, Minalur, Minalur, 
Talappilly, 680581

 

12 29/01/2026 Karthika P K MANNAN VEED, Minalur, Minalur, Minalur, Talappilly, 
680581

 

13 29/01/2026 Raveena Shaju Madathinkal House, Mookkola Road, Tholur, Tholur, 
Thrissur, 680552

 

14 29/01/2026 Mallika Parappukkara house, Near chittilappilly ground, Thrissur, 
chittilappilly, Thrissur, 680555

 

15 29/01/2026 Nazma Jaleel A5031, SOBHA SAPPHIRE, SOBHA CITY, THRISSUR, 
PUZHAKKAL, THRISSUR, 680553

 

16 29/01/2026 Teena Jose O Nelluveliyil, Poomala, Thekkumkkara, Poomala, 
Thalappilli, 680581

 

17 29/01/2026 Sumesh Chelakattuparambil, Poomala, Thekkumkkara, Poomala, 
Thalappilli, 680581

 

18 29/01/2026 Prabhakaran Patturaikl, Attupuram, Thekkumkara, Kundukad, Thalapilly, 
680028

 

19 29/01/2026 Vijayam Patturaikkal, Attupuram, Thekkumkara, Kundukad, 
Thalapilly, 680028
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20 29/01/2026 Kiran P P Patturaikal, Attupuram, Thekkumkara, Kundukad, 
Thalapilly, 680028

 

21 29/01/2026 Ealyas Pachamparambil, Pulikkanni, Manalithara, Kattilapoovam, 
Thalappilly, 680028

 

22 29/01/2026 Lissy Pachamparambil, Pulikkanni, Manalithara, Kattilapoovam, 
Thalappilly, 680028

 

23 29/01/2026 JYOTHYLAKSHMI V N Vilakkathra House, Athani, Athani, Athani, Talappilly, 
680581

 

24 29/01/2026 Santha Chelakattuparambil, Poomala, Thekkumkkara, Poomala, 
Thalapilly, 680581

 

25 29/01/2026 Joshma Joy NEELAMKAVIL, MANALITHARA, MANALITHARA, 
MANALITHARA, THALAPPILLY, 680589

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


